09.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.45

12.00

12.30

13.15

13.45

14.15

15.00

15.30

15.45

16.15

2022 Main Ring Programme

Police Dog Handlers

Dog & Duck

Modern Machinery

Side Saddle Demonstration

Classic Cars

Heavy Horses — Hook Norton Brewery

Warwickshire Hunt & Beagles

Dog & Duck
Modern Machinery and Vintage Tractors
Grand Parade of Livestock

Livestock Presentations followed by

Young Farmer of the Year Award and NFU Longstanding awards

Equine Fancy Dress

Inter Hunt Relay

Ring times may vary and events may be subject to change



