KENILWORTH SHOW

2022 Main Ring Programme

09.30	Police Dog Handlers
10.00	Dog & Duck
10.30	Modern Machinery
11.00	Side Saddle Demonstration
11.45	Classic Cars
12.00	Heavy Horses – Hook Norton Brewery
12.30	Warwickshire Hunt & Beagles
13.15	30 mins Break
13.45	Dog & Duck
14.15	Modern Machinery and Vintage Tractors
15.00	Grand Parade of Livestock
15.30	Livestock Presentations followed by
	Young Farmer of the Year Award and NFU Longstanding awards
15.45	Equine Fancy Dress
16.15	Inter Hunt Relay

Ring times may vary and events may be subject to change